
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2022/2023 -
Oberbayern

Bezirksklasse A - Ost
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 24.09.2022 16:00 85435-1 7 TSV Erding II PTSV Rosenheim II 8:0 NA
So. 25.09.2022 10:00 85560-1

12:00 v 85560-1
14:30 v 85560-1

4
5
6

TSV 1877 Ebersberg III
TSV 1860 Mühldorf
TSV 1877 Ebersberg III

TSV 1860 Mühldorf
1.BC 1954 München
1.BC 1954 München

1:7
2:6
1:7

So. 09.10.2022 10:00 v 83059-1
12:00 v 83059-1
13:40 v 83059-1

1
2
3

SV DJK Kolbermoor
TSV Haar II
SV DJK Kolbermoor

TSV Haar II
TSV Vaterstetten
TSV Vaterstetten

7:1
7:1
8:0

Sa. 22.10.2022 14:00 v 85540-2
16:00 v 85540-2
18:00 v 85540-2

12
14
13

TSV Haar II
TSV Erding II
TSV Haar II

TSV Erding II
TSV 1860 Mühldorf
TSV 1860 Mühldorf

3:5
2:6
2:6

So. 23.10.2022 10:00 83059-1
10:03 h/v 83059-1
11:50 h/v 83059-1
13:45 h/v 83059-1

8
9
10
11

SV DJK Kolbermoor
PTSV Rosenheim II
TSV Vaterstetten
PTSV Rosenheim II

TSV 1877 Ebersberg III
TSV Vaterstetten
1.BC 1954 München
1.BC 1954 München

6:2
8:0
1:7
0:8

Sa. 19.11.2022 14:00 84453-1
16:00 v 84453-1
18:00 84453-1

19
20
21

TSV 1860 Mühldorf
SV DJK Kolbermoor
TSV 1860 Mühldorf

SV DJK Kolbermoor
PTSV Rosenheim II
PTSV Rosenheim II

3:5
6:2
6:2

So. 20.11.2022 10:00 85591-1
12:00 81675-1
12:00 v 85591-1
14:00 85591-1

16
15
17
18

TSV Vaterstetten
1.BC 1954 München
TSV 1877 Ebersberg III
TSV Vaterstetten

TSV 1877 Ebersberg III
TSV Haar II
TSV Erding II
TSV Erding II

5:3
8:0
3:5
4:4

Sa. 10.12.2022 14:00 v 85540-2
16:00 v 85540-2
16:00 84453-1
18:00 v 85540-2

25
26
28
27

TSV Haar II
PTSV Rosenheim II
TSV 1860 Mühldorf
TSV Haar II

PTSV Rosenheim II
TSV 1877 Ebersberg III
TSV Vaterstetten
TSV 1877 Ebersberg III

2:6
5:3
6:1
7:1

So. 11.12.2022 10:05 v 83059-1
12:15 v 83059-1
14:05 v 83059-1

22
23
24

SV DJK Kolbermoor
1.BC 1954 München
SV DJK Kolbermoor

1.BC 1954 München
TSV Erding II
TSV Erding II

2:6
8:0
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

81675-1 Schulsporthalle Flurstraße
Flurstr. 10, 81675 München

83059-1 Pauline-Thoma-Halle
Dr.-Max-Hofmann-Straße 7, 83059 Kolbermoor

84453-1 TSV-Turnhalle
Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Str. 1, 84453 Mühldorf/Inn

85435-1 Gerd-Vogt-Sportpark
Am Stadion 14, 85435 Erding

85540-2 Sporthalle Gymnasium Haar
Jagdfeldring 80, 85540 Haar

85560-1 Dr.-Wintrich-Halle
Münchener Str. 21, 85560 Ebersberg

85591-1 TSV-Halle
Philipp-Maas-Weg 14, 85591 Vaterstetten
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